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EXHIBIT B
NOTICE OF GRADING START  

 
Pursuant to the General Provisions and Mitigation Measures of the  

MBHCP Incidental Take Permit (No. 2081-2013-058-04). 
 
NOTICE IS HEREBY provided that on or after                           (Date),the project identified 
below will be graded.  In accordance with the provisions of the MBHCP and ITP, this project was 
identified as having the potential to impact known Covered Species (Tipton kangaroo rat, San 
Joaquin kit fox, San Joaquin antelope squirrel, & Bakersfield cactus). Attached to this notice is a 
map of our project location, a copy of the Biological Clearance Survey and written information 
to demonstrate compliance with required minimization measures. 
 

Project Name:      Grading Permit No.       

Project Location (address and major cross streets):         

               

Developer Name:              

Address:               

Phone:       Email:        

Clearance Survey Biologist:            
 

NOTICE MUST BE EMAILED TO FOLLOWING AGENCIES AT LEAST 5 BUSINESS DAYS 
(EXCLUDES WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS) PRIOR TO GRADING. 

 
Ctrl + Click to:  EMAIL TO THESE AGENCIES  

 

EMAIL SUBJECT LINE: “MBHCP Grading Notice” 
 
City of Bakersfield   Wayne Lawson wlawson@bakersfieldcity.us 
Phone (661) 326-3733 
Fax (661) 852-2136 
 
U.S. Dept. of the Interior Thomas Leeman   thomas_leeman@fws.gov 
Fish & Wildlife Service  Justin Sloan     justin_sloan@fws.gov  
Phone (916) 414-6600  
Fax (916) 414-6712  
 
California Department  Abi Leon  Abimael.Leon@wildlife.ca.gov 
of Fish and Wildlife   John Battistoni  John.Battistoni@wildlife.ca.gov 
Phone (559) 243-4014  Janice Yoshioka Janice.Yoshioka@wildlife.ca.gov 

         ext. 247      
Fax (559) 243-4020      

 
PLEASE SAVE OR PRINT YOUR EMAIL AS PROOF OF NOTIFICATION TO THE CITY, USFWS, & CDFW. 
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